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WE HAVE FAITH IN OUR BOOKS!
United Church Publishing House (UCPH) traces its roots to the Methodist Book 
Room, founded in 1829. Since the beginning, The United Church of Canada has 
published books and resources that help people to engage in liberal Christian 
ministry, attracting readers—regardless of denomination or faith—considering 
the spiritual aspects of their lives.  

Since 1992, UCPH has published more than 250 titles. We publish titles that 
aim to support, challenge, and inspire church leaders and individuals. We 
share our faith and vision within the United Church, with members of other 
denominations, and with secular markets throughout Canada and beyond.

GENRES AND BESTSELLERS
Many UCPH titles are faith development and worship related books for 
Communities of Faith, both leaders and members. Our books cover important 
topics including leadership, family and relationships, theology, faith formation, 
congregational development, and so much more. The resources found within 
these books are meant to meet the spiritual needs of those searching for 
spiritual insight and strength and a sense of better community, and who want 
to develop stronger values.

DISTRIBUTOR KIT

https://www.instagram.com/faith_in_our_books/
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FAITH FORMATION
For over 30 years, UCPH has been publishing yearly Lenten devotional books 
that deepen one’s faith through study and prayer during the season of Lent. 
These and other faith formation books provide readers with reflections, 
guidance, and prayers, supporting their commitment to remain connected 
and engaged with Christ.
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LESSER EVILS  
DAILY REFLECTIONS ON 
SEEKING WISDOM
Edited by Alydia Smith

Regardless of how righteous we might feel 
about our decisions, we choose evils every day, 
hoping that we are choosing the lesser ones. 
Lesser Evils explores everyday dilemmas  
of seeking the good while choosing the  
lesser evil from a Christian perspective. This  
collection of Lenten devotions challenges all  
followers of Jesus to faithfully attempt to do 
and seek good in our actions and choices.  
A study guide is included.

Softcover, 
E-book

144 9781551342641 15.95 CDN

Format Pages ISBN Retail

Coming Soon!

https://ucrdstore.ca/
https://ucrdstore.ca/
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ADVENTURES IN FAITH  
& FAMILY 
Susan Lukey

Offering practical, intelligent, loving, spirit-
filled wisdom rooted in the joy and deep love 
of the Christian faith as well as developmental 
psychology, this book includes personal 
reflections, suggestions for family faith 
practices, reflections on biblical passages, ideas 
for family holiday activities, and original music. 
This book is for anyone looking for a friend who 
will guide them with faith as they pursue their 
own adventure of being a family.

Softcover, 
E-book

372 9781551342603 15.95 CDN

Format Pages ISBN Retail

FAITH ON THE MOVE  
DAILY REFLECTIONS ON 
HOPE AND CHANGE
Julie McGonegal

In this Lenten devotional, daily reflections by 
diverse contributors invite us to reflect on and 
embody God’s welcome and love for people 
who are on the move for a variety of reasons.

Softcover, 
E-book

144 9781551342542 15.95 CDN

Format Pages ISBN Retail

https://ucrdstore.ca/products/adventures-in-faith-amp-family?_pos=1&_sid=1eec84973&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/adventures-in-faith-amp-family?_pos=1&_sid=1eec84973&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/faith-on-the-move-daily-reflections-on-hope-and-change?_pos=1&_sid=c2fde4d18&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/faith-on-the-move-daily-reflections-on-hope-and-change?_pos=1&_sid=c2fde4d18&_ss=r
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FAITHFULLY YOURS  
LETTERS FOR  
THE WONDERING
Alydia Smith

Think of a shoebox stuffed with cards under 
the bed—precious communications that we 
return to often. The Bible is a large collection 
of such letters inspired by love and shared 
by the Faithful. Faithfully Yours features daily 
scripture, reflections, hymn suggestions, 
personal questions, and prayers for individual 
devotions or group study by a wide variety of 
United Church contributors. 

Softcover, 
E-book

144 9781551342504 15.95 CDN

Format Pages ISBN Retail

FA
IT

H
 F

O
R

M
A

TI
O

N

https://ucrdstore.ca/products/faithfully-yours-letters-for-the-wondering-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=8c2019267&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/faithfully-yours-letters-for-the-wondering-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=8c2019267&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/faithfully-yours-letters-for-the-wondering-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=8c2019267&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/faithfully-yours-letters-for-the-wondering-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=8c2019267&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/faithfully-yours-letters-for-the-wondering-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=8c2019267&_ss=r
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INDIGENOUS JUSTICE
An ongoing commitment of UCPH has been to provide a platform for 
Indigenous people to share their stories. The stories featured celebrate and 
commemorate the lives of Indigenous people by sharing real-life experiences, 
discussing ongoing issues, and showcasing personal reflections.

United Church Publishing House Distributor Kit 5

JOURNEY FROM FISHER 
RIVER 2ND EDITION
Joyce Clouston

Author Joyce Clouston weaves reminiscences 
and memories to recreate the life and ministry 
of Stan McKay, the first Indigenous Moderator 
in the United Church of Canada (1992–1994). 
Guided by teachings rooted in Cree tradition, 
Stan transformed his experience of oppression 
through his years of ministry, opening 
pathways to communication and healing 
with gentleness and humility, challenge and 
affirmation. Walk with an extraordinary man 
on his spiritual journey and share in his dream 
of what is yet to be.

Softcover, 
E-book

144 9781551342627 16.95 CDN

Format Pages ISBN Retail

Coming Soon!

https://ucrdstore.ca/
https://ucrdstore.ca/
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RIVER FROM CHURCH PEW 
TO SWEAT LODGE
Alf Dumont 

Alf Dumont walks between the two worlds of 
Indigenous and settler, traditional spirituality 
and Christianity. He shares stories of building 
bridges between these worlds. He challenges 
Canada to re-examine its responsibilities and 
relationships with Indigenous people through 
stories, humour, poetry, and insights.

Softcover, 
E-book

272 9781551342528 23.95 CDN

Format Pages ISBN Retail

https://ucrdstore.ca/products/the-other-side-of-the-river-from-church-pew-to-sweat-lodge?_pos=1&_sid=4f59e3f43&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/the-other-side-of-the-river-from-church-pew-to-sweat-lodge?_pos=1&_sid=4f59e3f43&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/the-other-side-of-the-river-from-church-pew-to-sweat-lodge?_pos=1&_sid=4f59e3f43&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/the-other-side-of-the-river-from-church-pew-to-sweat-lodge?_pos=1&_sid=4f59e3f43&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/the-other-side-of-the-river-from-church-pew-to-sweat-lodge?_pos=1&_sid=4f59e3f43&_ss=r
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WORSHIP RESOURCES
Our worship resources display new forms of genuine Christian leadership, 
providing  churches and readers with advice and information on how to 
handle new and ongoing challenges related to faith and the church. 

FISHING TIPS  
HOW CURIOSITY  
TRANSFORMED A  
COMMUNITY OF FAITH
John Pentland

John Pentland uses an ancient story as 
inspiration and reflects on how Hillhurst United 
said ”yes” to throwing the nets on the other 
side of convention. The result was innovative, 
invigorating, and transformative.

Softcover, 
E-book

225 9781551342481 20.00 CDN

Format Pages ISBN Retail

United Church Publishing House Distributor Kit 7

https://ucrdstore.ca/products/fishing-tips-how-curiosity-transformed-a-community-of-faith-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=73cc0d000&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/fishing-tips-how-curiosity-transformed-a-community-of-faith-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=73cc0d000&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/fishing-tips-how-curiosity-transformed-a-community-of-faith-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=73cc0d000&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/fishing-tips-how-curiosity-transformed-a-community-of-faith-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=73cc0d000&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/fishing-tips-how-curiosity-transformed-a-community-of-faith-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=73cc0d000&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/fishing-tips-how-curiosity-transformed-a-community-of-faith-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=73cc0d000&_ss=r
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THRIVING CHURCHES   
URBAN AND RURAL  
SUCCESSES
Loraine Mackenzie Shepherd

Thriving Churches identifies characteristics 
shared by successful churches and common 
spiritual attributes that connect to the  
early churches, as described in scripture.  
Filled with concrete examples from 
congregations of various sizes, this book  
will inspire other churches.

Softcover, 
E-book

156 9781551342580 19.95 CDN

Format Pages ISBN Retail

W
O

R
SH

IP
 R

ES
O

U
R

C
ES

PREACHING THE BIG  
QUESTIONS DOCTRINE 
ISN’T DUSTY
Catherine Faith MacLean & John H. Young

Talking about theology and the whys of 
our faith needn’t be boring. Two leading 
United Church scholars explore 13 key 
doctrines theologically, scripturally, in 
pastoral application, and in a sample sermon. 
Rediscover the joy of engaging with the 
theology you studied in your ministry training. 

Softcover, 
E-book

262 9781551342313 24.95 CDN

Format Pages ISBN Retail

https://ucrdstore.ca/products/thriving-churches-rural-and-urban-successes?_pos=1&_sid=9ea0faf50&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/thriving-churches-rural-and-urban-successes?_pos=1&_sid=9ea0faf50&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/thriving-churches-rural-and-urban-successes?_pos=1&_sid=9ea0faf50&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/thriving-churches-rural-and-urban-successes?_pos=1&_sid=9ea0faf50&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/thriving-churches-rural-and-urban-successes?_pos=1&_sid=9ea0faf50&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/preaching-the-big-questions-doctrine-isnt-dusty-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=6749ba897&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/preaching-the-big-questions-doctrine-isnt-dusty-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=6749ba897&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/preaching-the-big-questions-doctrine-isnt-dusty-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=6749ba897&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/preaching-the-big-questions-doctrine-isnt-dusty-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=6749ba897&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/preaching-the-big-questions-doctrine-isnt-dusty-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=6749ba897&_ss=r
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GATHERED FOR WORSHIP  
A SOURCEBOOK FOR  
WORSHIP COMMITTES, 
LEADERS, AND TEAMS 
William S. Kervin

Whatever the subject, William Kervin’s 
appreciation for liturgical traditions merges 
with his conviction that everyone in the  
church has experiences and opinions, and  
that this grassroots input can enrich our  
common experience. Gathered for Worship  
will meet the needs of worship planners 
as they study, reflect, discuss, and plan, 
and include discussion questions, liturgical 
examples, and sources for further reading.

A SOURCEBOOK FOR LAY 
LEADERS AND CLERGY 
Ross Bartlett

A growing number of people are hearing the 
call from their churches and the Spirit to take 
up the essential ministry of preaching. Ross 
Barlett explores many key practices and ideas 
that beginning preachers need to consider  
and experienced speakers may benefit  
from revisiting.

Softcover, 
E-book

Softcover, 
E-book

152

60

9781551341842

9781551342566

13.95 CDN

15.95 CDN

Format

Format

Pages

Pages

ISBN

ISBN

Retail

Retail
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GATHERED FOR PREACHING

https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-worship-a-sourcebook-for-worship-committees-leaders-and-teams-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=76fdfcf20&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-worship-a-sourcebook-for-worship-committees-leaders-and-teams-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=76fdfcf20&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-worship-a-sourcebook-for-worship-committees-leaders-and-teams-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=76fdfcf20&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-worship-a-sourcebook-for-worship-committees-leaders-and-teams-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=76fdfcf20&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-worship-a-sourcebook-for-worship-committees-leaders-and-teams-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=76fdfcf20&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-preaching-a-sourcebook-for-lay-leaders-and-ordained-ministers?_pos=1&_sid=74d89260d&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-preaching-a-sourcebook-for-lay-leaders-and-ordained-ministers?_pos=1&_sid=74d89260d&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-preaching-a-sourcebook-for-lay-leaders-and-ordained-ministers?_pos=1&_sid=74d89260d&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-worship-a-sourcebook-for-worship-committees-leaders-and-teams-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=76fdfcf20&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-preaching-a-sourcebook-for-lay-leaders-and-ordained-ministers?_pos=1&_sid=74d89260d&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-preaching-a-sourcebook-for-lay-leaders-and-ordained-ministers?_pos=1&_sid=74d89260d&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/gathered-for-preaching-a-sourcebook-for-lay-leaders-and-ordained-ministers?_pos=1&_sid=74d89260d&_ss=r
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A GOOD ENDING  
A COMPASSIONATE  
GUIDE TO FUNERALS,  
PASTORAL CARE, AND  
LIFE CELEBRATIONS 
David Sparks 

This book gives practical advice for supporting 
the dying person, planning a funeral, life 
celebration, or memorial, and being with  
those left to mourn. Whether you’re a new  
or seasoned worship leader, you’ll find this an  
indispensable resource. 

Softcover, 
E-book

152 9781551341842 13.95

Format Pages ISBN Retail
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https://ucrdstore.ca/products/a-good-ending-a-compassionate-guide-to-funerals-pastoral-care-and-life-celebrations-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=9ed902533&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/a-good-ending-a-compassionate-guide-to-funerals-pastoral-care-and-life-celebrations-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=9ed902533&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/a-good-ending-a-compassionate-guide-to-funerals-pastoral-care-and-life-celebrations-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=9ed902533&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/a-good-ending-a-compassionate-guide-to-funerals-pastoral-care-and-life-celebrations-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=9ed902533&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/a-good-ending-a-compassionate-guide-to-funerals-pastoral-care-and-life-celebrations-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=9ed902533&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/a-good-ending-a-compassionate-guide-to-funerals-pastoral-care-and-life-celebrations-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=9ed902533&_ss=r
https://ucrdstore.ca/products/a-good-ending-a-compassionate-guide-to-funerals-pastoral-care-and-life-celebrations-softcover?_pos=1&_sid=9ed902533&_ss=r
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MORE TITLES

Bible Adventures: Walking With 
Jesus (Leaders Guide) 

Leap in Faith: A Confirmation 
Resource 

Jesus 24/7: A Short Course on 
Faith for the Questing Christian

Longing For Home: Daily 
Reflections for Lent

Program Ready II: More Quick 
and Complete Programs for the 
Church Year

Advent Awakenings: Daily 
Devotions for the Season of 
Advent, Year A

Starting Your Messy Church: A 
Beginners Guide for Churches

Everyday Skeptics: Devotions for 
Spiritual Growth 

Starting Your Messy Church: A 
Beginners Guide for Churches

Off to a Good Start: Openers and 
Prayers for Church Meetings

Faithful Moments: Prayers, 
Graces, and Seasonal 
Celebrations for Families

Jesus 24/7 Youth: A Short 
Course in Christian Faith for the 
Questing Youth

Bible Adventures: Sharing The 
Good News (Leaders Guide)

Jesus 24/7: Guide to Spiritual 
Growth

9781551341644

9781551341361

9781551341668

9781551342207

9781551340616

9781551341835

9781551342344

9781551342467

9781551342344

9781551342399

9781551341194

9781551341736

9781551341422

9781551341965

2008

2004

2008

2014

1996

2010

2015

2018

2015

2016

2002

2009

2005

2011

$8.38 

$3.18 

$6.78 

$12.95

$3.98 

$3.58 

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$19.95     

$3.58 

$6.38

$0.99 

$8.00 

Bible Study

Children & 
Youth

Children & 
Youth

Faith 
Formation

Faith 
Formation

Faith 
Formation

Faith 
Formation 

Faith 
Formation 

Faith 
Formation 

Faith 
Formation

Faith 
Formation

Children & 
Youth

Children & 
Youth

Bible Study

Title ISBN Year Retail  (CDN) Theme
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Explore titles published by the United Church Publishing House  
on the United Chuch Bookstore Website.

https://ucrdstore.ca/
https://ucrdstore.ca/
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Seeking Sabbath: A Personal 
Journey 

Feisty and Fearless: Glimpses 
into the Life of Lois M. Wilson 

Overturning the Tables: 
Consumerism, Children, and  
the Church

Messy Church: Canadian Edition 

The Healing Oasis: Guided 
Meditations for Mind, Body,  
and Spirit

Returning to the Healing Oasis: 
Guided Meditations for Mind, 
Body, and Spirit 

9781551341712

9781551342146

9781551341675

9781551342337

9781551340845

9781551341477

2009

2014

2008

2015

1998

2006

$4.98

$26.95     

$4.38

$19.95     

 $7.58 

 $7.98 

Health and 
Wellness

Leadership

Theology 

Interfaith

Health and 
Wellness

Health and 
Wellness

Title ISBN Year Retail  (CDN) Theme
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Blaikie Report: An Insider’s Look 
at Faith and Politics 

Worship for All Seasons II: 
Selections from Gathering,  
Year A

Worship for All Seasons II: 
Selections from Gathering,  
Year C

Worship in the City: Prayers and 
Songs for Urban Settings

Thanks Giving: Growing 
Generosity Among God’s People 

We Are Not Alone, We Live In 
God’s World 

We Cannot Keep from Singing: 
Images from Song of Faith

Ordinary Heroes: Celebrating 
United Church Women 

Bullseye: Practical Ideas for 
Individuals and Groups 

Bullseye: Aiming to Follow Jesus 

Loonie: Crazy Talk about Faith 
and Finances 

Historic Roll (Updated)

9781551341880

9781551341347

9781551341514

9781551342238

9781551341415

9781551340647

9781551341613

9781551341989

9781551342269

9781551342252

9781551342290

CH11102

2011

2004

2006

2015

2005

2007

2007

2012

2015

2015

2015

2019

 $8.78 

 $29.95 

 $29.95 

$17.95

 $3.18 

$4.95

$4.95

 $ 19.95 

 $ 8.95 

 $ 19.95 

 $7.59 

 $69.99 

Theology 

Worship 
Resources

Worship 
Resources

Worship 
Resources

Worship 
Resources

Worship 
Resources

Worship 
Resources

Worship 
Resources

Worship 
Resources

Worship 
Resources

Worship 
Resources

Worship 
Resources
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CONTACT
Rebecka Hornburg

Manager, ucrdstore.ca
The United Church of Canada
rhornburg@united-church.ca

+1 416 231-5931 ext 2766

@FAITH_IN_OUR_BOOKS

 

https://ucrdstore.ca/
https://www.instagram.com/faith_in_our_books/
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